
FORM L-36 : Premium and number of lives covered by policy type
Name of the Insurer: SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD. Date: 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Crores)

Premium
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

1 First year Premum

i)  Individual Single Premium (ISP)

From 0-10,000 0                               103               103                   0                                  0                               365                          365                          1                               0                        103                 103                  0                                 0                                 365                            365                            1                                 

           From 10,000-25,000 0                               274               274                   25                               0                               86                             86                             8                               0                        274                 274                  25                               0                                 86                               86                               8                                 

          From 25,001-50,000 3                               760               760                   31                               2                               334                          334                          7                               3                        760                 760                  31                               2                                 334                            334                            7                                 

            From 50,001- 75,000 3                               400               400                   16                               2                               304                          304                          8                               3                        400                 400                  16                               2                                 304                            304                            8                                 

              From  75,000-100,000 8                               853               853                   18                               7                               659                          659                          9                               8                        853                 853                  18                               7                                 659                            659                            9                                 

                   From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1                               66                 66                     6                                  0                               40                             40                             3                               1                        66                    66                     6                                 0                                 40                               40                               3                                 

         Above Rs. 1,25,000 263                         3,530           3,530               182                             123                          2,088                      2,088                      129                          263                   3,530             3,530              182                            123                            2,088                        2,088                        129                            

ii)  Individual Single Premium-Annuity (ISPA)

From 0-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

             From 50,001-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

                From 1,00,001-150,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

                 From 150,001- 2,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

                  From  2,00,,001-250,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

                  From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

        Above Rs. 3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

iii)  Group Single Premium (GSP)

From 0-10,0006                               -                20,390            650                             8                               2                               24,464                    943                          6                        -                  20,390            650                            8                                 2                                 24,464                      943                            

From 10,000-25,00016                            -                9,458               1,124                         13                             -                           7,799                      892                          16                     -                  9,458              1,124                        13                               -                             7,799                        892                            

From 25,001-50,00043                            -                11,685            2,316                         33                             -                           8,827                      1,664                      43                     -                  11,685            2,316                        33                               -                             8,827                        1,664                        

From 50,001- 75,00043                            -                6,936               1,741                         29                             -                           4,705                      1,129                      43                     -                  6,936              1,741                        29                               -                             4,705                        1,129                        

From  75,000-100,00036                            2                    4,279               1,199                         24                             1                               2,739                      753                          36                     2                      4,279              1,199                        24                               1                                 2,739                        753                            

From 1,00,001 -1,25,00030                            -                2,712               852                             18                             -                           1,598                      482                          30                     -                  2,712              852                            18                               -                             1,598                        482                            

Above Rs. 1,25,0001,057                      10                 35,525            2,207                         608                          11                             6,269                      1,091                      1,057               10                    35,525            2,207                        608                            11                               6,269                        1,091                        

iv)  Group Single Premium- Annuity (GSPA)

From 0-50,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 50,001-100,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 1,00,001-150,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 150,001- 2,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From  2,00,,001-250,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Above Rs. 3,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

v)  Individual non Single Premium (INSP)

From 0-10,00016                            27,288        27,288            2,105                         11                             19,816                    19,816                    1,767                      16                     27,288           27,288            2,105                        11                               19,816                      19,816                      1,767                        

From 10,000-25,000153                         91,216        91,216            7,678                         130                          73,905                    73,905                    4,549                      153                   91,216           91,216            7,678                        130                            73,905                      73,905                      4,549                        

From 25,001-50,000416                         99,662        99,662            6,574                         358                          83,679                    83,679                    4,276                      416                   99,662           99,662            6,574                        358                            83,679                      83,679                      4,276                        

From 50,001- 75,00091                            17,531        17,531            1,553                         70                             11,325                    11,325                    864                          91                     17,531           17,531            1,553                        70                               11,325                      11,325                      864                            

From  75,000-100,000228                         23,707        23,707            2,054                         177                          17,865                    17,865                    1,508                      228                   23,707           23,707            2,054                        177                            17,865                      17,865                      1,508                        

From 1,00,001 -1,25,00038                            3,877           3,877               528                             20                             1,718                      1,718                      249                          38                     3,877             3,877              528                            20                               1,718                        1,718                        249                            

Above Rs. 1,25,000653                         25,829        25,829            5,480                         426                          15,991                    15,991                    3,570                      653                   25,829           25,829            5,480                        426                            15,991                      15,991                      3,570                        

vi)  Individual non Single Premium- Annuity (INSPA)

From 0-50,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 50,001-100,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 1,00,001-150,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 150,001- 2,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From  2,00,,001-250,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Above Rs. 3,00,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

vii)  Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10,0000                               -                5,825               308                             0                               5                               7,188                      332                          0                        -                  5,825              308                            0                                 5                                 7,188                        332                            

From 10,000-25,0000                               21                 8,216               510                             1                               5                               6,372                      453                          0                        21                    8,216              510                            1                                 5                                 6,372                        453                            

From 25,001-50,0001                               13                 11,540            686                             1                               6                               16,502                    568                          1                        13                    11,540            686                            1                                 6                                 16,502                      568                            

From 50,001- 75,0000                               7                    7,519               610                             0                               7                               6,990                      350                          0                        7                      7,519              610                            0                                 7                                 6,990                        350                            

From  75,000-100,0000                               7                    6,274               370                             0                               10                             3,696                      182                          0                        7                      6,274              370                            0                                 10                               3,696                        182                            

From 1,00,001 -1,25,0000                               12                 7,526               540                             0                               7                               3,432                      263                          0                        12                    7,526              540                            0                                 7                                 3,432                        263                            

Above Rs. 1,25,00048                            138               977,958          75,203                      15                             73                             324,719                 13,498                    48                     138                 977,958         75,203                      15                               73                               324,719                   13,498                      

viii)  Group Non Single Premium- Annuity (GNSPA)

From 0-10,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 10,000-25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 25,001-50,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 50,001- 75,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From  75,000-100,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Above Rs. 1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

2 Renewal Premium :

i)  Individual 

From 0-10,00087                            273,159      273,159          14,029                      90                             269,773                 269,773                 10,224                    87                     273,159        273,159         14,029                      90                               269,773                   269,773                   10,224                      

From 10,000-25,000492                         771,880      771,880          55,140                      437                          699,969                 699,969                 44,265                    492                   771,880        771,880         55,140                      437                            699,969                   699,969                   44,265                      

From 25,001-50,0001,005                      463,020      463,020          47,363                      774                          377,410                 377,410                 38,340                    1,005               463,020        463,020         47,363                      774                            377,410                   377,410                   38,340                      

From 50,001- 75,000199                         108,408      108,408          14,420                      147                          84,125                    84,125                    10,445                    199                   108,408        108,408         14,420                      147                            84,125                      84,125                      10,445                      

From  75,000-100,000493                         63,460        63,460            13,281                      354                          46,449                    46,449                    11,752                    493                   63,460           63,460            13,281                      354                            46,449                      46,449                      11,752                      

From 1,00,001 -1,25,00053                            15,335        15,335            3,355                         37                             11,643                    11,643                    2,456                      53                     15,335           15,335            3,355                        37                               11,643                      11,643                      2,456                        

Above Rs. 1,25,000898                         49,247        49,247            50,902                      543                          31,571                    31,571                    48,407                    898                   49,247           49,247            50,902                      543                            31,571                      31,571                      48,407                      

ii)  Individual- Annuity

From 0-10,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 10,000-25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 25,001-50,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 50,001- 75,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From  75,000-100,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Above Rs. 1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

iii)  Group

From 0-10,00050                            178               2,988               3,589                         62                             208                          778,583                 31,018                    50                     178                 2,988              3,589                        62                               208                            778,583                   31,018                      

From 10,000-25,00042                            19                 3,673               2,910                         36                             5                               504                          3,234                      42                     19                    3,673              2,910                        36                               5                                 504                            3,234                        

From 25,001-50,00024                            18                 2,222               1,511                         18                             -                           1,764                      1,448                      24                     18                    2,222              1,511                        18                               -                             1,764                        1,448                        

From 50,001- 75,0006                               17                 600                   396                             4                               -                           2,717                      355                          6                        17                    600                  396                            4                                 -                             2,717                        355                            

From  75,000-100,0002                               13                 203                   37                               1                               -                           1,166                      58                             2                        13                    203                  37                               1                                 -                             1,166                        58                               

From 1,00,001 -1,25,0001                               15                 645                   31                               1                               -                           1,909                      41                             1                        15                    645                  31                               1                                 -                             1,909                        41                               

Above Rs. 1,25,000189                         242               7,296,431      200,747                    179                          270                          5,994,516             164,046                 189                   242                 7,296,431     200,747                   179                            270                            5,994,516               164,046                   

iv)  Group- Annuity

From 0-10,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 10,000-25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 25,001-50,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 50,001- 75,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From  75,000-100,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Above Rs. 1,25,000-                           -                -                    -                              -                           -                           -                           -                           -                    -                  -                   -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.

Upto the period ended Jun-18

S. No Particulars

Quarter ended Jun-19 Quarter ended Jun-18 Upto the period ended Jun-19


